
Early College High School @ Midland College 
Bell Schedule 

2020-2021 
 

MW/TTH SCHEDULE 
 

MW 1st  2nd 3rd LUNCH 4th 5th 

 7:55- 9:20 9:25-10:45 10:50-12:10 12:10-12:55 1:00-2:20 2:25-3:45 

TTH 6th 7th 8th Lunch 9th 10th 
 7:55- 9:20 9:25-10:45 10:50-12:10 12:10-12:55 1:00-2:20 2:25-3:45 

 

FRIDAY SCHEDULE 

1ST  2ND  3RD  4TH  5TH  6TH  
 

Lunch 7TH  8TH  9TH  10TH  

7:55-8:35 8:38-9:18 9:21-10:01 10:04-10:44 10:47-11:2
7 

11:30-12:10 12:10-12:56 12:56-1:36 1:39-2:19 2:22-3:02 3:05-3:45 

 

ALTERNATE BELL SCHEDULE 

DAY 1st 2nd 3rd 4th  5th 6th  Lunch 7th  8th  9th  10th  Super 
Friday 

Super 
Friday 

7:55-8:26 8:31 – 9:02 9:07 – 9:38 9:43 – 10:19 10:19 – 10:45 10:45 – 
11:16 

11:16 – 
12:07 

12:12 – 
12:28 

12:33- 
1:04 

1:09 – 
1:40 

1:45 – 
2:16 

2:35-3:45 

 
EARLY RELEASE BELL SCHEDULE 

 
DAY 1st 2nd 3rd 4th  5th Lunch 



Early Release 7:55-8:50 8:55-9:50 9:55-10:50 10:55-11:50 11:55-12:50 12:50-1:50 
 
 

 


